
Name Company Email
Scott Schmitz Alban CAT sschmitz@albancat.com 
Rajiv Paul Alban CAT rpaul@albancat.com 
Roger Boothe Altus Group roger.boothe@altusgroup.com 
Robert Morin Ameresco rmorin@ameresco.com 
Jenna Leitgeb Ameresco jleitgeb@ameresco.com 
David Smith Burns Group dsmith@burns-group.com 
Aaakansha Lam Citelum/EDF alam@citelum.com 
John Lacy Citelum/EDF jlacy@citelum.com 
Wendell Rawlings Constellation wendell.rawlings@constellation.com 
Craig Kinnear Constellation craig.kinnear@constellation.com 
Johan Ulloa Constellation johan.ulloa@constellation.com
Keith Terpil Curtis Engine kterpil@curtisengine.com 

Curtis Wells
Eastern Sales and 
Engineering Co

Sterling Root EDF Renewables sterling.root@edf-re.com 
Thomas Kiggen EDF Renewables thomas.kiggen@edf-re.com 
Jessica Nee Empower Energies jessica.nee@empowerenergies.com 
Aldrich Raja Empower Energies aldrich.raja@empowerenergies.com
Karen Galindo White ESG kgalindo@esg.email 
Karthik Dandu ESG kdandu@esg.email 
Michael Krauthamer EV Advisors michael@evadvisors.com
Jared Cherni INNIO jared.cherni@ge.com 
Brock Taute Invenergy LLC btaute@invenergyllc.com 
Matt Nicholls Invenergy LLC mnicholls@invenergyllc.com 
Sue Buyaskas Kimball Construction sbuyaskas@kimballcc.com 
Kelsie Andrews Kimball Construction kandrews@kimballcc.com 
Mark Onu Agada Kimball Construction
Regina Montalbano Lockheed Martin regina.montalbano@lmco.com 
Paul Wyman Lockheed Martin
Joseph Farrell Mott Macdonald joe.farrell@mottmac.com 
Rory Spangler Next Era Energy rory.spangler@nexteraenergy.com 
Stephanie Bridgeforth Noresco sbridgeforth@noresco.com 
Tami Watkins Pepco twatkins@pepco.com 
Jennifer Grisham Pepco jmgrisham@pepcoholdings.com
Rich Hepp Schneider Electric rich.hepp@se.com 
Ryan Egly Schneider Electric ryan.egly@se.com 
Jim Korczak Schneider Electric james.korczak@se.com 
Jacob Friedman Schneider Electric jacob.friedman@se.com 
Dean Gorkos Siemens dean.gakos@siemens.com 
Dan Laurent Siemens
Michele Mitch-Peterson Siemens michele.mitch-peterson@siemens.com
Michael Jochum Siemens
Gregory DiAntonio Unison Energy greg.diantonio@unisonenergy.com 
Gary Leatherman Worley gary.leatherman@advisian.com 
Jason Sweigart Worley Jason.Sweigart@WorleyParsons.com
Kirk Neubauer Worley Kirk.Neubauer@WorleyParsons.com
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Anna Holland Worley Anna.Holland@WorleyParsons.com 
Shekar Shanmugam Worley Shekar.Shanmugam@worley.com
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